6/25/2016 mattmahoney.net/scr/11getupandgo.txt
Get Up and Go 10K and 5K
Aug. 27, 2011
Titusville FL

10K Results (updated 9/10/11)

Overall Female Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Chelsey Coon 917 22 7 42:42.6 6:53/M
2 Caryn Treder Titusville 853 33 12 46:50.5 7:33/M
3 Janet Canfield 893 50 15 48:49.1 7:52/M
Overall Female Master Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Christine Kennedy Mims FL 818 46 16 50:16.5 8:06/M
Female 12 to 14
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Sophie Pereira 971 12 30 55:33.9 8:58/M
Female 15 to 19
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Kayla Lamattina 930 19 60 1:11:33.7 11:32/M
Female 20 to 24
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Joni UMlauf 925 24 a4 1:00:16.9 9:43/M
Female 25 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Jennifer Lee 955 26 32 55:49.0 9:00/M
2 Rachel Rayburn 968 29 40 57:57.5 9:21/M
3 Margaret Walsh 978 28 43 1:00:11.0 9:42/M
4 Kate Schindler Titusville FL 823 27 50 1:02:30.8 10:05/M
5 Samone Brittany 957 25 53 1:05:08.5 10:30/M
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6
7
8

Margorie Fickey
Tiffany Wills
Rachel Mandel

Female 30 to 34

Place

NoupwNnR

Female 35

Place

NoOoupwNnR

Name
Summer Bartholomew
Donna Davis
Amy Atterberry
Casey Gilbert
Christina Russell
Karen Gathercole
Jackie LeClaire

to 39

Name
Erin Schuck
Teresa Morgan
Brittany Streufert
Leigh Mumbleau
Amy Sica
Christy Lax
Sarah Bachmaier

Female 40 to 44

Place

1

2

3

Female 45
Place

1

2

3

4

Female 55

Place

Name
Michelle Smurl
Caroline Driscoll
Sharon Loines

to 49

Name
Dana Kennedy
Patricia Taurasi
Isle Berube

Jo Connell

to 59

Name
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Titusville FL

City
Melbourne
Melboune Beach
Melbourne FL

Titusville FL
PSJ FL

City
Melbourne FL
Titusville FL
Rockledge FL

City
Cocoa FL

City
Titusville FL

Titusville FL

City

FL

924
922
911

Bib No
960
903
954
813
915
833
821

Bib No
890
1000
898
977
976
953
948

Bib No
905
963
894

Bib No
932
906
885
834

Bib No

28
29
26

Age
34
33
32
31
33
33
32

Age
37
35
39
38
38
35
39

Age
42
40
43

Age
46
47
46
48

Age

56
61
66

Overall
19
20
29
31
36
62
70

Overall
24
34
39
57
59
67
71

Overall
33
47
64

Overall
35
38
45
48

Overall

=

R R R PR

=

112:46.
:21:04.

:07:51.
:11:29.
:16:53.
:25:58.

:07:41.1
:12:39.5
:16:44.8

Total
Time
50:55.
51:14.
55:32.
55:38.
56:00.

P WO wo u R

Total
Time
53:39.
55:54.
56:56.

NPhPoONO P~

Total
Time
55:54.2

:00:39.1
:14:20.7

Total

Time
55:57.8
56:38.7

100:17.9
:01:36.5

Total
Time

10:55/M
11:43/M
12:23/M

Pace
:13/M
:16/M
:57/M
:58/M
:02/M
144 /M
:05/M

W = WO 00 00 00 00

(IR

Pace
8:39/M
9:01/M
9:11/M

10:57/M
11:32/M
12:24/M
13:52/M

Pace
9:01/M
9:47/M

11:59/M

Pace
9:01/M
9:08/M
9:43/M
9:56/M

Pace
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1 Rhonda Howard
2 Roberta Chaildin

Overall Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Sammy Palmer
2 Justin Bishop
3 John Davis

Overall Male Master Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Bret Holliday

Male 12 to 14
Place Name
1 Sean Kennedy
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Ben Anderson

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Pete Vaughn
2 Andrew Lambert

3 Matt McDougal

Male 30 to 34

Place Name

Kurt Russell
Ryan Hieronymus
Mike Acosta

Rex Leclaire
William Munsey
mr Han

Hyderick Norman

NouphwNnR
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Titusville FL
Cocoa FL

City

Melbourne FL

City
Cocoa FL

City

City

City
Merritt Island

City
Melbourne FL
Titusville FL

Cocoa FL
Titusville FL

FL

815
808

Bib No
919
965
902

Bib No
867

Bib No
931

Bib No
999

Bib No
891
959
946

Bib No
916
814
943
950
822
913
921

59
58

Age
23
30
33

Age
50

Age
12

Age
21

Age
26
26
26

Age
33
34
33
32
30
30
33

54
69

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
6

Overall
27

Overall
68

Overall
5
14
22

Overall
17
18
21
41
42
55
63

106:26.
:13:03.

:05:50.9
:19:59.7

Total

Time
35:34.3
35:57.8
38:12.2

Total
Time
39:06.4

Total
Time
54:25.4

Total
Time

:18:57.9

Total

Time
38:47.5
48:47.3
53:20.4

Total
Time
50:34.
50:45.
52:07.
58:45.
58:54.

0000k OVOWMAN

1
1

1

R

0:37/M
2:54/M

Pace
5:44/M
5:48/M
6:10/M

Pace
6:18/M

Pace
8:47/M

Pace
2:44/M

Pace
6:15/M
7:52/M
8:36/M

Pace
:09/M
:11/M
:24/M
:29/M
:30/M
:43/M
147 /M

= ® O O 00 00
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Male 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Shane Streufert

Male 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Frank Kapr
2 Richard Boggs
3 Harry Prosser
4 Gabriel Gonzalez

Male 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Chris Loines
2 Jeff Gleacher
3 Robert Sorrentino

Male 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Art Anderson

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Matt Mahoney
2 Daniel Pereira
3 Daryl Gilbert
4 David Cook

Male 60 to 64
Place Name
1 David Grant

2 Ray Brown

Male 65 to 69

Place Name
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City
Rockledge FL

City
Titusville FL
Titusville FL
Rockledge FL

City
Merritt Island
Merritt Island

City
Melbourne FL

City
Melbourne FL

Viera FL
Titusville FL

City
Viera FL
Melbourne FL

City

Bib No
897

Bib No
817
851
827
974

Bib No

FL 892
FL 811
951

Bib No
801

Bib No
941
972
942
878

Bib No
829
806

Bib No

Age
39

Age
42
43
42
41

Age

47
46

Age
52

Age

55
55
57

Age
64
63

Age

Overall
4

Overall
10
23
25
37

Overall
9
11
51

Overall
8

Overall
26
46
49
58

Overall
13
28

Overall

=

Total
Time
38:32.6

Total

Time
44:06.2
53:33.3
54:23.7
56:09.2

Total
Time

43:10.5

44:42 .4

:04:55.4

Total
Time
42:46.2

Total
Time
54:24.8

:00:31.5
:01:37.8
:08:34.2

Total

Time
46:50.8
54:46.5

Total
Time

Pace
6:13/M

Pace
7:07/M
8:38/M
8:46/M
9:03/M

Pace
6:58/M
7:13/M

10:28/M

Pace
6:54/M

Pace
8:46/M
9:46/M
9:56/M

11:04/M

Pace
7:33/M
8:50/M

Pace
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Gary Castner
Bob Swann
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65
68

52
65

10:30/M
12:06/M

5K Results (updated 9/10/11)

Overall Female Overall Winners

Place
1
2
3

Overall Female Master Overall Winners

Place
1

Female 9 to

Place

auUVTh wWNBR

Name
Althea Hewitt
Alexa Diana Gemma
Kara Kyramarios

Name
Sandra Gannon

11

Name

Emily Hauibaker
Alex Stouch
Sydney Clark
Bailey Ferguson
Ashley Holland
Trisha Suffern

Female 12 to 14

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Kelly Ellison
Alyssa Clark
Hannah Flemming
Haley Hostetter

Female 15 to 19

Place
1
2
3
4

Name
Amelia Melzer
Kristen Schreble
Samantha Strickland
Melissa Johnson
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Melbourne FL 807
936

City Bib No
Cocoa Beach FL 881
Daytona Beach FL 849
962

City Bib No

Merritt Island FL 940

City Bib No
958

Titusville FL 874
Titusville FL 862
934

Titusville FL 864
Mims FL 858
City Bib No
Mims 909
Titusville FL 861
Titusville FL 877
952

City Bib No
Titusville FL 857
Titusville FL 879
Titusville FL 875
Titusville FL 882

Age
14
35
11

Age
45

Age
10
10
11
11

9

Age
14
12
12
12

Age
16
16
15
18

Overall
8
9
13

Overall
19

Overall
67
69
75
76
87
89

Overall
34
54
74
92

Overall
25
29
31
32

Total

Time
20:29.7
20:36.1
21:52.2

Total
Time
22:45.2

Total
Time
33:34.
34:21.
36:54.
36:54.
47:57.
48:02.

NOO R, WO

Total

Time
25:38.4
30:02.1
36:47.7
55:30.2

Total

Time
24:28.7
24:49.9
25:01.0
25:09.9

Pace
6:36/M
6:39/M
7:03/M

Pace
7:20/M

Pace
10:50/M
11:05/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
15:28/M
15:30/M

Pace
8:16/M
9:41/M

11:52/M
17:54/M

Pace
7:54/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
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5 Keri Demott
6 Pamela Clough
7 Rachel Hardbarger

Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Debera Shover

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Danielle Hustoles
2 Marybeth Wagman
3 Jessica Kriewaldt

Female 35 to 39

Place Name

charlotte mcclure
Allison Stauffer
Mary Gillooley
Cindy Bailey
Cindy Stretz

uih wNneRE

Female 40 to 44

Place Name

Eugenia Berry
Stephanie Legare
Michelle Boggs Thorne
Robin Platt

Laura Reed-Tiziani
Natalie Sellers

AUV, WNER

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Bridgett Cooper
2 Thereasa Langley
3 Mendi Raymond
4 Dianne Klazon

Female 50 to 54
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Titusville FL
Titusville FL

City

City

City
Rockledge FL
Titusville FL

Titusville FL

City
Titusville FL
Titusville FL
Titusville FL

Melbourne FL

City
Cocoa FL
Titusville
Titusville FL

907
886
918

Bib No
961

Bib No
927
933
975

Bib No
889
824
939
865
929

Bib No
804
887
805
967
869
937

Bib No
809
852
868
970

16
16
16

Age
24

Age
33
34
31

Age
39
37
37
35
37

Age
44
40
44
40
44
44

Age
47
49
48
45

41
50
61

Overall
23

Overall
17
40
63

Overall
24
49
70
73
77

Overall
45
65
80
84
91
95

Overall
35
37
48
57

26:53.3
28:51.4
31:45.2

Total
Time

23:39.2

Total
Time

22:36.8
26:53.0
32:56.1

Total
Time

24:12.3
28:28.4
34:41.1
36:19.4
42:15.8

Total

Time
26.
23.
09.
34,
51.
53.

27:
33:
43:
46:
51:
:05:

Total
Time

NO®O OWNPR PR,

25:51.9
26:23.8
28:23.3
31:06.5

8:40/M
9:18/M
10:15/M

Pace
7:38/M

Pace
7:17/M
8:40/M

10:37/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:11/M

11:11/M
11:43/M
13:38/M

Pace
8:51/M
10:46/M
13:55/M
15:01/M
16:44/M
21:15/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:31/M
9:09/M

10:02/M
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Place Name

Karon Pittman
Cindy Bishop
Patty Folsom

Anna Rodriguez
Lisa Perdue

Robin Fore
Kathy Ketcham

VWoONOTUVTA, WNPR

Female 65 to 69

Place Name
1 Linda Baccus

Overall Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Drew Denson
2 Zach Shaver
3 Jacob Langgle

Overall Male Master Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Joe Hultgren

Male 8 and under

Place Name
1 Matthew Legare

Male 9 to 11

Place Name
1 Trevor Denson
2 Jason Garrett
3 Parker Platt
4 Caleb Phillips

Male 12 to 14
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Debera Hutchinson

Joanne Manzaneres

City
Titusville

mattmahoney.net/scr/11getupandgo.txt

FL

Merritt Island

Titusville

Deland FL

Port St John

Titusville
Titusville

City

City
Titusville
Mims FL
Mims FL

City
Melbourne

City
Titusville

City
Titusville

Titusville

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Bib No
884
872
870
969
832
928
831
859
826

Bib No
949

Bib No
842
839
844

Bib No
816

Bib No
888

Bib No
914
944
966
863

Age
53
52
54
53
53
51
51
52
54

Age
67

Age
15
17
16

Age
51

Age

Age
11
11
10

Overall
26
30
56
60
64
79
82
85
90

Overall
94

Overall

Overall

Overall
66

Overall
33
51
83
88

Total
Time
24:33.
24:53.
30:58.
31:34.
33:14.
42:52.
44:49.
47:12.
49:38.

ANV NNUNO

Total
Time
58:54.2

Total

Time
17:31.7
17:41.7
17:44.4

Total
Time
18:43.8

Total
Time
33:25.0

Total

Time
25:13.6
28:51.5
45:56.1
48:02.0

Pace
7:55/M
8:02/M
9:59/M

10:11/M
10:43/M
13:50/M
14:27/M
15:14/M
16:01/M

Pace
19:00/M

Pace
5:39/M
5:42/M
5:43/M

Pace
6:02/M

Pace
10:47/M

Pace
8:08/M
9:18/M

14:49/M
15:30/M
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Place

coNOOUVThA,WNER

Male 15 to

Place

uih wNnBR

Male 25 to

Place
1
2

Male 35 to
Place

1
Male 40 to
Place

1

2

3
Male 45 to
Place

1
2

Name
Mason jones

Ryan Garrett
Jacob Carter
Jonathan Pugh
Nicholas Clark
Kaleb Furguson
Nathan Bierman
Christopher Mead

19

Name
Wesley Garrett
William Foot
Sam Yoho

Josh Suffern
Donald Lawson

29

Name
John Hustoles
Eric Kirby

39

Name
Dave Chapman

44

Name
Micah Vanatta
Brad Berry
Jay Platt

49
Name

Karl Thorne
George Kirk
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City
Titusville

Mims FL
Titusville
Mims FL

Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville
Mims FL
Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville

City

City
Titusville
Titsville

City
Titusville
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FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

Bib No
910
945
873
866
843
935
860
938

Bib No
841
836
838
837
840

Bib No
926
912

Bib No
923

Bib No
854
803
964

Bib No
825
973

Age
12
13
13
12
14
13
14
12

Age
15
15
15
15
17

Age
26
26

Age
38

Age
43
43
42

Age
45
45

Overall

6
14
21
22
27
38
47
59

Overall
4
15
18
55
62

Overall
11
12

Overall
10

Overall
16
36
86

Overall
43
44

Total
Time
19:41.
22:12.
23:16.
23:22.
24:37.
26:30.
28:11.
31:26.

COUVTWNONOVUO

Total

Time
18:29.9
22:27.5
22:38.9
30:23.5
32:44.2

Total

Time
21:32.7
21:51.5

Total
Time
20:59.3

Total

Time
22:32.4
26:23.0
47:48.3

Total

Time
27:00.8
27:07.9

Pace

:21/M
:10/M
:30/M
:32/M
:56/M
:33/M
:05/M
:08/M

O VOO NNNNO

=

Pace
5:58/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
9:48/M

10:34/M

Pace
6:57/M
7:03/M

Pace
6:46/M

Pace
7:16/M
8:31/M

15:25/M

Pace
8:43/M
8:45/M
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3 Chris Bainbridge
4 Dayne Deeds

Male 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Brian Kessler
2 Chris Gray
3 Randall Crosby
4 Ken Flieder

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Allan Colquhoun
2 Chris Perdue

Male 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Bud Timmons
2 Vern Thomas
3 Jim Tulley
4 Jeffery Furguson

Male 65 to 69

Place Name
1 Manuel Urrutia

Male 70 to 74
Place Name
1 David Wofford

Male 75 and over

Place Name

1 Wallace Dal Santo
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Titusville FL 871 48 58
Titusville FL 883 45 71
City Bib No Age Overall
Melbourne FL 880 52 7
Titusville FL 895 50 42
Titusville FL 810 50 46
Cocoa FL 828 53 68
City Bib No Age Overall
Titusville FL 835 59 39
Port St John FL 830 55 81
City Bib No Age Overall
Cocoa FL 920 60 20
Satellite Beach FL 904 64 53
Titusville FL 908 63 72
947 63 93

City Bib No Age Overall
Mims FL 901 68 28
City Bib No Age Overall
Titusville FL 900 70 52
City Bib No Age Overall
Titusville FL 850 84 78

Results by Marty Winkel, runsalot at cfl.rr.com
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31:10.7
34:45.3

Total

Time
20:04.4
26:58.1
27:41.1
33:35.8

Total
Time

26:37.2

44:49 .4

Total

Time
23:08.2
30:01.8
35:50.5
58:53.9

Total
Time
24:40.3

Total
Time
29:20.7

Total
Time
42:25.8

10:03/M
11:13/M

Pace
6:28/M
8:42/M
8:56/M

10:50/M

Pace
8:35/M
14:27/M

Pace
7:28/M
9:41/M

11:34/M
19:00/M

Pace
7:57/M

Pace
9:28/M

Pace
13:41/M
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